29425 PARTS LIST

VOLANT COOL AIR INTAKES

1 | VOLANT AIR FLOW DUCT 1 | 3/16" GASKET
PART NIL.: 29425 1 | VOLANT MASS FLOW ADAPTER | 1 | VOLANT BRACKET
Hzmn_ub_l_lbn_uu_”_H_Z HZW.ZNCOn_uH_”_H_ZW 1 | RAM FILTER W/CLAMP 5 | 6 MM BOLTS
1 | 3" TO 2 1/2* RUBBER REDUCER | 5 | 6 MM NUTS
WWW. VOLANT.COM 1 | 3* HUMP HOSE 5 | 1/4% LOCK WASHERS
TECH SUPPORT: (909> 481-3888 1 | #40 cLAMP 5 | 1/4* WASHERS
3 | #48 cLAMP
1/2* RUBBER GROMMET #048 #040
FOR AIR TEMP SENSOR CLAMP CLAMP
_ ﬁHﬁ _
3’ TO 2 3/4
RUBBER
TOP VIEW RUBEER,
VOLANT
AIR
. \ DuCT
P el e ltmane e
#048
g CLAWP
HUMP
HOSE
#048
Mass  CLAMP >
FLOW
SENSOR
3/16"
GASKET \\7
1/4* WASHERS (4
6 MM BOLTS <4)
& @ (4 6 MM NUTS
(4> 1/4* LOCK WASHERS
RAM FILTER (1) VOLANT BRACKET
v MASS FLOW 6 MM BOLT
O SENSOR T 1747 WASHER
ADAPTER = VOLANT BRACKET
FILTER S YK WASHER NOTE: ATTACH VOLANT BRACKET
CLAMP TO THE RADIATOR CORE SUPPORT

WITH A STOCK BOLT

RADIATOR CORE SUPPORT




